3722

3705

3723

3738

3736

3706

3717

3716

3732

3701

3718

3709

3707

3715

3714

3739

3726

3727

3734

3712

3720

3731

3743

3711

3725

3733

3702

Verein
SV Nettelstedt
SV Fabbenstedt

SG Rahden

SV Gehlenbeck

SV Reiningen

SV Oppendorf

SV Stelle-Stellerloh
SV Oppenwehe

SG Varl

SV Westrup

SV Espelkamp-Alt
SV PreuBisch Strohen
SV EdelweiB Offelten
Allg. SV Hollwede
SV Wehe

SV Varlheide

SV Drohne

SV Tonnenheide
SV Wehdem

SV Eilhausen

SV Kleinendorf

SG Espelkamp

SV Sielhorst

SV Arrenkamp

SV Vehlage

SV Haldem

SV Frotheim

SV Levern

Termin

4.
2.

3.

7.
10.
16.
23.
23.
30.
30.

7.
20.
27.

4.

4.
11.
12.
18.
18.
19.
25.
26.

Apr
Mai
Mai

Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Mai.
Jun.
Jun.
Jun.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
Jul.
1. Aug.

1. Aug.
8. Aug.
9. Aug.
16. Aug.
22. Aug.

. - 6. Apr.
. - 4. Mai.
. - 4. Mai.
- 9. Mai.

- 1.Jun.

- 9. Jun.

- 6. Jul.
- 6. Jul.
- 13. Jul.
- 13. Jul.
- 20. Jul.
- 19. Jul.

- 27.Jul.
- 27.Jul.
- 3. Aug.
- 3. Aug.

- 12. Mai.
- 17. Mai.
- 25. Mai.
- 24. Mai.

- 31. Mai.

- 22.Jun.
- 29. Jun.

- 10. Aug.
- 10. Aug.
- 17. Aug.
- 24. Aug.

Schutzenfest-Termine 2025

Besonderheiten

Stemwederberg-Verband

Kreiskonig

Landeskonig
100 Jahriges



